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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Tempo Gara 5 . 16:55:47.758 1 . 16:48:52.854
Po.1-# 274 BIAGIA. -. 1353 081 1:48.338 2:07.380
1 1:45.409 16:48:29.443 6 1:51.051 16:57:38.809 2 1:55.842 16:50:48.696
2 1.44.187 16:50:13.630 7 1:48.509 16:59:27.318 3 1:57.550 16:52:46.246
.51: Diff. Pri . .54:39.
3 1:43.973 16:51:57.603  po, 6 - # 212 PISTOLOZZI M. - . 438,408 4 1:53.187 16:54:39.433
4 1:45.057 16:53:42.660 1 1:54.140 16:48:38.431 5 1:53.794 16:56:33.227
5 1:49.329 16:55:31.989 2 1:49.660 16:50:28.091 6 1:54.667 16:58:27.894
6 1:45.889 16:57:17.878 3 1:48.526 16:52:16.617 7 1:54.505 17:00:22.399
:59: Diff. Pri
7 1:46.328 16:59:04.206 4 1:50.230 16:54:06.847  Po. 11 - # 109 COSIMIF. - . +1:32.589
biff. Primo 5 . 16:55:57.403 1 ) 16:48:44.827
Po. 2 - # 677 MASOLINI M. - . £03.199 1:50.556 2:00.096
1 1:51.129 16:48:35.512 6 1:54.425 16:57:51.828 2 2:01.470 16:50:46.297
2 1:47.040 16:50:22.552 7 1:50.786 16:59:42.614 3 2:08.445 16:52:54.742
.c9. Diff. Prii . :54:51.
3 1:44.819 16:52:07.371 Po. 7 - #207 FUSCOE. -. + I40gr9ng 4 1:56.576 16:54:51.318
4 1:45.197 16:53:52.568 1 1:55.412 16:48:40.005 5 1:55.028 16:56:46.346
5 1:45.277 16:55:37.845 2 1:49.583 16:50:29.588 6 1:55.765 16:58:42.111
6 1:44.628 16:57:22.473 3 1:53.144 16:52:22.732 7 1:54.684 17:00:36.795
7 . 16:59:07.405 .£4- Diff. Primo
1:44.932 4 1:50.275 16:54:13.007  Po.12-#236 LENAL.-. +1:37.210
iff. Primo 5 . 16:56:02.734 1 . 16:48:46.626
Po. 3 - # 88 CATALANO L. - + 07774 1:49.727 2:02.149
1 1:45.731 16:48:29.769 6 1:52.356 16:57:55.090 2 1:58.197 16:50:44.823
2 1:46.005 16:50:15.774 7 1:50.012 16:59:45.102 3 1:56.253 16:52:41.076
c1. Diff. Pri . :54:41.
3 143743 16:51:59.517  po, 8- # 118 TAIHEL. - . 217990 4 200725 16:54:41.801
4 1:47.486 16:53:47.003 1 2:00.436 16:48:45.376 5 1:59.849 16:56:41.650
5 1:48.194 16:55:35.197 2 1:51.407 16:50:36.783 6 2:01.388 16:58:43.038
6 1:48.030 16:57:23.227 3 1:51.632 16:52:28.415 7 1:58.378 17:00:41.416
:59: Diff. Pri
7 1:48.753 16:59:11.980 4 1:51.929 16:54:20.344  Po, 13 - # 927 COLLURA L. - . +1:51 741
Po.4-#9RIVAN. - o as 5 1:50.551 16:56:10.895 1 2:07.170 16:48:52.041
. .- ‘10,
1 1:49.958 16:48:34.109 6 1:49.776 16:58:00.671 2 1:59.597 16:50:51.638
2 1:47.334 16:50:21.443 7 1:51.455 16:59:52.126 3 2:00.255 16:52:51.893
Y. Diff. Prii . D453,
3 1:45.418 16:52:06.861  po, 9 - # 788 AFFATIGATO M. - . 454,780 4 2:01.351 16:54:53.244
4 1:46.206 16:53:53.067 1 1:56.597 16:48:41.569 5 2:00.161 16:56:53.405
5 1:46.859 16:55:39.926 2 1:50.513 16:50:32.082 6 2:01.030 16:58:54.435
6 1:47.684 16:57:27.610 3 1:51.088 16:52:23.170 7 2:01.512 17:00:55.947
7 1:47.169 16:59:14.779 4 1:53.227 16:54:16.397
Diff. Primo 5 . 16:56:08.542
Po. 5 - # 56 CALVANI G. - . +23112 1:52.145
1 1:52.102 16:48:36.396 6 1:52.672 16:58:01.214
2 1:46.815 16:50:23.211 7 1:57.772 16:59:58.986
3 . 16:52:12.368 . ; Diff. Primo
1:49.157 Po. 10 - # 79 GRIFONI D. - . +118193
4 1:47.052 16:53:59.420
Fastest lap: 1:43.743
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 14 - # 219 THAIYUAN L. - . +1Lap
1 2:21.201 16:49:07.275
2 2:11.746 16:51:19.021
3 2:11.137 16:53:30.158
4 2:12.953 16:55:43.111
5 2:11.127 16:57:54.238
6 2:08.488 17:00:02.726
Diff. Primo
Po. 15 - # 128 ROSSI E. - . +1Llap
1 2:12.987 16:48:58.403
2 2:10.694 16:51:09.097
3 2:15.122 16:53:24.219
4 2:17.879 16:55:42.098
5 2:17.202 16:57:59.300
6 2:20.537 17:00:19.837
Diff. Primo
Po. 16 - # 410 BARTOLOZZI M. - . 4 Laps
1 2:04.076 16:48:49.780
2 1:57.910 16:50:47.690
3 1:58.012 16:52:45.702

Fastest lap: 1:43.743
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